DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

ABBEVILLE INSTRUMENT CONTROL LIMITED 00966288

THE ABBEY ACCESS CENTRE

ABBEY ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
ABBEY ALEXANDER MEDIA LTD
ABBEY & HAMILTON LIMITED

ABBEY ANGEL TRANSPORT MANAGEMENT LTD

ABBEY ATTACHMENTS LIMITED

ABBEY CAR HIRE (S.E.) LIMITED
ABBEY CAR HIRE (S.E.) LIMITED
ABBEY CAR HIRE (S.E.) LIMITED

ABBEY CHASE RESIDENTIAL AND
NURSING HOMES LIMITED

ABBEY CHASE RESIDENTIAL AND
NURSING HOMES LIMITED

ABBEY CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LIMITED

ABBEY CLOSE (ROMSEY) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ABBEY CLOSE (ROMSEY) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ABBEY CLOSE (ROMSEY) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ABBEY CLOSE (ROMSEY) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ABBEY CLOSE (ROMSEY) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ABBEY COLLEGE LIMITED
ABBEY COURT (LIVERPOOL) LIMITED
ABBEY COURT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

COMPANY (RHUDDLAN) LIMITED
ABBEYCRAIL LIMITED
ABBEYCREST (READING) LIMITED

ABBEYDALE COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ABBEY DRY CLEANERS LIMITED

ABBEY D. SURGERY LTD

ABBEY ESTATES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
(ALPERTON) LIMITED

ABBEY FARMERS LIMITED

ABBEYFIELD CLAPHAM SOCIETY
LIMITED (THE)

THE ABBEYFIELD CYMRU SOCIETY LIMITED

ABBEYFIELD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ABBEYFIELD HONITON SOCIETY LIMITED
(THE)
ABBEYFIELD LEIGH SOCIETY
LIMITED (THE)

ABBEYFIELDS (BARKING) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ABBEYFIELD (STREATHAM) SOCIETY
LIMITED (THE)

ABBEYFIELD WORTHING SOCIETY
LIMITED (THE)

ABBEYFIELD WREXHAM SOCIETY LIMITED

ABBEY GARDEN DESIGN AND BUILD LTD

ABBEY GARDENS (BERMONDSEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ABBEYGATE CINEMA LIMITED

03783671
04430036
07891769
10541193
09840602
01788300
09884125
09884125
09884125
02455685

02455685

07239872
01390207

01390207
01390207
01390207
01390207
02903414
04993586
06256972
10538923
01882974
01710009
01493211
06544621
00271886

01561299
00664804

08195346
09380226
00935713
00843675
04471998
00835742
00696223
00800583
07577252
01688376

08913234

05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
07/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018

05/01/2018

ABBEYGATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ABBEYGATE DEVELOPMENTS (C4.1)
LIMITED

ABBEYGATE DEVELOPMENTS (GRAFTON
GATE 2) LIMITED

ABBEYGATE PROPERTIES LIMITED

ABBEYGATE PROPERTIES & INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

ABBEY GREEN (AMESBURY)
COMPANY LIMITED

ABBEY GROUP NUMBER FIVE LIMITED

ABBEY HILL STUDIOS LTD

ABBEY HILL STUDIOS LTD

ABBEY HILL STUDIOS LTD

ABBEY HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED

ABBEY HOSE COMPANY LIMITED

ABBEY HOUSE (BATH) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ABBEY LANE OFFICE PARK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ABBEY LIFTCARE LIMITED

ABBEY LODGE PROPERTIES LIMITED

ABBEY MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT
INTERNATIONAL LTD

ABBEY MANOR DEVELOPMENTS LTD

ABBEY MANOR GROUP LIMITED

ABBEY MANOR HOMES LIMITED

ABBEY MANOR PROPERTY HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ABBEY MARKETING LIMITED

ABBEY MILLS LIMITED

ABBEYMILL CARPETS LIMITED

ABBEYMILL HOMES LIMITED

ABBEYMORE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

ABBEY PARK MOTOR SPARES LIMITED

ABBEY PLASTERING SERVICES LIMITED

ABBEY PROPERTIES (EYNSHAM) LIMITED

ABBEY PYE FREEHOLD COMPANY LIMITED

ABBEY PYNFORD BASEMENT ENGINEERING
LIMITED

ABBEY PYNFORD DESIGN AND
INNOVATION LIMITED

ABBEY PYNFORD UNDERPINNING LIMITED

ABBEYRAVEN LIMITED

ABBEY RD LIMITED

ABBEY RISK MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ABBEY ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ABBEY ROAD INVESTMENT LIMITED

ABBEY ROAD KIDS CLUB LTD.

ABBEY ROAD (LLANDUDNO) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ABBEY ROAD MUSIC LTD

THE ABBEY SCHOOL (FAVERSHAM)

ABBEYS EBOOK-GALLERY LTD

MANAGEMENT

01765603
05562648

02926033

00818329
04190727

09554987

10110485
07184672
07184672
07184672
05137461
01712589
02097674

05741168

02928817
04753415
08343478

01499944
00131358
00941891
01141751

06439322
01902086
01659000
02590519
08573634

01379432
05953954
03488319
06373915
08133955

08133877

08134035
01755928
08020114
07592232

05661024
06628487
03929208
05910739

09341697
07697086
08382890

08/01/2018
05/01/2018

08/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

08/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
07/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018



