DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
ABBEVILLE INSTRUMENT CONTROL LIMITED	00966288	(D4)	05/01/2018	ABBEYGATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	01765603	(D1)	08/01/2018
THE ABBEY ACCESS CENTRE	03783671	. ,	09/01/2018		05562648	, ,	05/01/2018
ABBEY ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	04430036	. ,	03/01/2018	LIMITED		(/	, ,
ABBEY ALEXANDER MEDIA LTD	07891769	(D4)	03/01/2018	ABBEYGATE DEVELOPMENTS (GRAFTON	02926033	(D1)	08/01/2018
ABBEY & HAMILTON LIMITED	10541193	. ,	05/01/2018	GATE 2) LIMITED		` ,	, . ,
ABBEY ANGEL TRANSPORT MANAGEMENT LTD	09840602	. ,	07/01/2018		00818329	(D1)	08/01/2018
ABBEY ATTACHMENTS LIMITED	01788300	. ,	04/01/2018		04190727	, ,	08/01/2018
ABBEY CAR HIRE (S.E.) LIMITED	09884125	(C2)	09/01/2018	LIMITED		` ,	, . ,
ABBEY CAR HIRE (S.E.) LIMITED	09884125	(C2)	09/01/2018	ABBEY GREEN (AMESBURY) MANAGEMENT	09554987	(D1)	08/01/2018
ABBEY CAR HIRE (S.E.) LIMITED	09884125	(C2)	09/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED		. ,	
ABBEY CHASE RESIDENTIAL AND	02455685	(C2)	03/01/2018	ABBEY GROUP NUMBER FIVE LIMITED	10110485	(D1)	04/01/2018
NURSING HOMES LIMITED				ABBEY HILL STUDIOS LTD	07184672	(B4)	03/01/2018
ABBEY CHASE RESIDENTIAL AND	02455685	(C2)	03/01/2018	ABBEY HILL STUDIOS LTD	07184672	(B4)	03/01/2018
NURSING HOMES LIMITED		. ,		ABBEY HILL STUDIOS LTD	07184672	(D1)	09/01/2018
ABBEY CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LIMITED	07239872	(D1)	08/01/2018	ABBEY HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED	05137461	(D1)	09/01/2018
ABBEY CLOSE (ROMSEY) MANAGEMENT	01390207	(C2)	08/01/2018	ABBEY HOSE COMPANY LIMITED	01712589	(D4)	03/01/2018
LIMITED				ABBEY HOUSE (BATH) MANAGEMENT	02097674	(D4)	05/01/2018
ABBEY CLOSE (ROMSEY) MANAGEMENT	01390207	(C2)	08/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED			
LIMITED				ABBEY LANE OFFICE PARK MANAGEMENT	05741168	(D1)	08/01/2018
ABBEY CLOSE (ROMSEY) MANAGEMENT	01390207	(C2)	08/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED			
LIMITED		. ,		ABBEY LIFTCARE LIMITED	02928817	(C2)	04/01/2018
ABBEY CLOSE (ROMSEY) MANAGEMENT	01390207	(C2)	09/01/2018	ABBEY LODGE PROPERTIES LIMITED	04753415	(D1)	08/01/2018
LIMITED				ABBEY MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT	08343478	(D4)	05/01/2018
ABBEY CLOSE (ROMSEY) MANAGEMENT	01390207	(D4)	09/01/2018	INTERNATIONAL LTD			
LIMITED				ABBEY MANOR DEVELOPMENTS LTD	01499944	(D4)	03/01/2018
ABBEY COLLEGE LIMITED	02903414	(D1)	09/01/2018	ABBEY MANOR GROUP LIMITED	00131358	(D4)	08/01/2018
ABBEY COURT (LIVERPOOL) LIMITED	04993586	(D1)	04/01/2018	ABBEY MANOR HOMES LIMITED	00941891	(D4)	05/01/2018
ABBEY COURT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	06256972	(D4)	04/01/2018	ABBEY MANOR PROPERTY HOLDINGS	01141751	(D4)	05/01/2018
COMPANY (RHUDDLAN) LIMITED				LIMITED			
ABBEYCRAIL LIMITED	10538923	(D4)	04/01/2018	ABBEY MARKETING LIMITED	06439322	(D4)	09/01/2018
ABBEYCREST (READING) LIMITED	01882974	(D4)	03/01/2018	ABBEY MILLS LIMITED	01902086	(D4)	04/01/2018
ABBEYDALE COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01710009	(D4)	08/01/2018	ABBEYMILL CARPETS LIMITED	01659000	(D4)	04/01/2018
ABBEY DRY CLEANERS LIMITED	01493211	(D4)	05/01/2018	ABBEYMILL HOMES LIMITED	02590519	(D1)	08/01/2018
ABBEY D. SURGERY LTD	06544621	(D1)	04/01/2018	ABBEYMORE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	08573634	(D1)	04/01/2018
ABBEY ESTATES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	00271886	(E1)	09/01/2018	LIMITED			
(ALPERTON) LIMITED				ABBEY PARK MOTOR SPARES LIMITED	01379432	(D4)	08/01/2018
ABBEY FARMERS LIMITED	01561299	(D1)	08/01/2018	ABBEY PLASTERING SERVICES LIMITED	05953954	(D1)	03/01/2018
ABBEYFIELD CLAPHAM SOCIETY	00664804	(D1)	08/01/2018	ABBEY PROPERTIES (EYNSHAM) LIMITED	03488319	(C2)	05/01/2018
LIMITED (THE)				ABBEY PYE FREEHOLD COMPANY LIMITED	06373915	(D1)	05/01/2018
THE ABBEYFIELD CYMRU SOCIETY LIMITED	08195346	(D1)	03/01/2018	ABBEY PYNFORD BASEMENT ENGINEERING	08133955	(D1)	09/01/2018
ABBEYFIELD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	09380226	(D4)	08/01/2018	LIMITED			
ABBEYFIELD HONITON SOCIETY LIMITED	00935713	(D1)	08/01/2018	ABBEY PYNFORD DESIGN AND	08133877	(D1)	09/01/2018
(THE)				INNOVATION LIMITED			
ABBEYFIELD LEIGH SOCIETY	00843675	(D1)	03/01/2018	ABBEY PYNFORD UNDERPINNING LIMITED	08134035	(D1)	09/01/2018
LIMITED (THE)				ABBEYRAVEN LIMITED	01755928	(D4)	04/01/2018
ABBEYFIELDS (BARKING) MANAGEMENT	04471998	(D4)	05/01/2018	ABBEY RD LIMITED	08020114	(D1)	09/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED				ABBEY RISK MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS	07592232	(D1)	03/01/2018
ABBEYFIELD (STREATHAM) SOCIETY	00835742	(D1)	05/01/2018	LIMITED			
LIMITED (THE)				ABBEY ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	05661024	(D4)	08/01/2018
ABBEYFIELD WORTHING SOCIETY	00696223	(C2)	09/01/2018	ABBEY ROAD INVESTMENT LIMITED	06628487	(D1)	05/01/2018
LIMITED (THE)				ABBEY ROAD KIDS CLUB LTD.	03929208	(D1)	03/01/2018
ABBEYFIELD WREXHAM SOCIETY LIMITED	00800583	(D1)	03/01/2018	ABBEY ROAD (LLANDUDNO) MANAGEMENT	05910739	(D1)	07/01/2018
ABBEY GARDEN DESIGN AND BUILD LTD	07577252		05/01/2018	LIMITED			
ABBEY GARDENS (BERMONDSEY)	01688376	(E1)	03/01/2018	ABBEY ROAD MUSIC LTD	09341697	, ,	08/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				THE ABBEY SCHOOL (FAVERSHAM)	07697086		08/01/2018
ABBEYGATE CINEMA LIMITED	08913234	(D1)	05/01/2018	ABBEYS EBOOK-GALLERY LTD	08382890	(C3)	04/01/2018